SPEAKON - Loadspeaker
Application: Connection between amplifier and loadspeaker.  Long wear, locking connector
Binding Post- For Banana Plugs
Application: Commercial and Residential Speaker Connections
AUDIO CABLES - SPEAKER LEVEL
80
0-
24

CN-NL2FC
CN-NL4MMX
Speaker Level Audio Connectors
Cable Mount
Banana and Binding Post Connectors
Catalog No. Description
19-1239 Banana Red
19-1240 Banana Black
CN-MDP8 Banana Plug  (8 Awg.) Double
CN-BPX-24B Binding Post with Red,Black
19-1239
CN-BPX-24B
Speaker Level Audio Assemblies
Speakon to Speakon Assemblies
Catalog No. Description
CN-SS16-xx 16Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
CN-SS14-xx 14Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
CN-SS12-xx 12Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
Panel Mount Connectors
Catalog No. Description
CN-NL4MPST Speakon Panel Mt. 4 Pole- D-size
Screw terminal
CN-NL4MP Speakon Panel Mt. 4 Pole - Solder CN-NL4MPST
Speaker Level Audio Connectors
Panel Mount
Speakon to Banana Plug Assemblies
Catalog No. Description
CN-SB16-xx 16Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
CN-SB14-xx 14Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
CN-SB12-xx 12Awg. Replace xx with: 6,10,25,50 ft.
SPEAKER CONNECTORS & ASSEMBLIES
1
Speakon Audio Wall Plates
CN-SS1GSPK Single Plate- Two 4 Pin Speakon- Stainless
CN-SS2GSPK Dual Plate- Four 4 Pin Speakon- Stainless
Speaker Level Wall Plates
1 RU- 4 Pole Rack Panels - 12 or 16 Speakon
CN-1RUSPK12TB 1 RU - 12 Speakon Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUSPK16TB 1 RU - 16 Speakon Terminal Block Panel
CN-1RUSPK12 1 RU - 12 Speakon Solder Panel
CN-1RUSPK16 1 RU - 16 Speakon Solder Panel
Speaker Panels - Metal Black
4 Pole Speakon 19” Panels
SPEAKER AND CONTROL
11